

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6943/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2009 in CRLA No.628/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULWANT RAI SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7036 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in SR7036/09 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted in both the matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master