

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.25457 OF 2010

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1973 OF 2009

JARNAIL SINGH @ CHAUDHARY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Proxy counsel for
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.
However, in case criminal appeal is not
heard by July, 2012, liberty is granted to the
appellants to apply for bail.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master