

è  
ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 10034 OF 2012  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1984 OF 2009

KULWANT RAI SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

For Rrs 4-8 & 9 Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For RR No. 1 Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No one appears for the appellant.  
List this matter next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(Kalyani Gupta)  
| |Court Master

|  
|