

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1984/2009

KULWANT RAI SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1973/2009
(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri ,Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1973/2009

Original record has been received.

Appellant has not filed additional documents despite

order dt.1.7.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.23

12:51:27 IST

Reason: Matter falls under complete category.

As and when connected matter is complete, orders

would be passed.

-2-

Item No.5

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1984/2009

Notice of alternative arrangement in respect of
appellant has not been received so far.

Let fresh notice of alternative arrangement be issued to the appellant. Notice be also served through the concerned District Court.

List again on 11.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar