

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. NOS. 17486/2015 & 17487/2015
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1973/2009

JARNAIL SINGH @ CHAUDHARY & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(FOR WITHDRAWAL AND OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 23/11/2015 These CRL.M.Ps. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Balsode, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, AG.Punjab(Sr. Adv.)
Mr. Sanchar Anad, AAG
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Bhavna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL.M.P. NOS. 17486/2015 & 17487/2015 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL
NO.1973/2009

Signature Not Verified

The Prayer made in the instant Crl.M.Ps. is devoid
of merit and is, accordingly, declined. The Crl.M.Ps. are

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.11.24
16:34:54 IST
Reason:

dismissed.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1973/2009

The appellants have been in jail for about 9 and 10
years respectively.

Post the matter for final hearing along with the
cross-appeal(s) in the 2nd week of December, 2015.

