

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1984/2009

KULWANT RAI SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1973/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pulkit Manuja,Adv.
Ms. Seema Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vikas B.Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today and tomorrow.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2015.12.09
10:57:47 IST
Reason: