

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1984/2009

KULWANT RAI SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1973/2009

(With Office Report)

Date: 28/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pulkit Manuja, Adv.
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanchit Garga, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Sandeep Singh, learned counsel appearing for the appellant - complainant in Criminal Appeal No.1984 of 2009, Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, learned counsel appearing for the State of Punjab and Mr. P.N. Puri, learned counsel appearing for the accused - respondents in the said Criminal Appeal.

During the course of hearing, Mr. P.N. Puri, learned counsel seeks short adjournment in the matters to reply to the queries made by the Court.

As prayed, list the Criminal Appeals after one week as Part Heard.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER